University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

2nd Merit List on (29 Aug, 2024)
For DVM Jhang(Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM
Jhang(Evening) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the
Academic Session-2024. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.156900/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 02-09-2024 (Monday).

5. Next Merit List will be displayed on 04-09-2024(Wednesday) (if required).

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr# |[Name  [Father's Name | Form # [DOB_ |Aggregate
1 MUHAMMAD RIAZ ABDUL SATTAR 5456 1/1/2008 85.9315
2 MUSKAN ZAFAR ZAFAR TUFAIL 15771 12/5/2004 85.8067
3 ABDULLAH SHAFQAT SHAFQAT ULLAH 617 1/5/2007 85.7918
4 m/;J'S"SA/:"NMAD BILAWAL GHULAM MASHKI KHAWAR 7501 10/21/2007 85.7883
5  ZEESHAN SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE 2282 9/15/2006 85.7477
6  SYED HASEEB BUKHARI  ZULFIQAR ALI SHAH 3860 8/26/2005 85.5907
7 ALI SHAHID MUHAMMAD SHAHID FARYAD 122 11/4/2005 85.5737
8 '\S":JTSMMAD NAUMAN ALI SHER 12323 9/23/2006 85.526
9  MAAZ MOHIUDDIN ZAFAR HUSSAIN 7264 7/1/2008  85.4817
10 M HAMZA HAYAT HAYAT MUHAMMAD KHAN 2935 9/26/2004 85.4181
11 SHAHID ABBAS ALLAH DITTA 10288  10/1/2004 85.254
12 ASAD IMAM SYED MAQSOOD UL HASSAN 830 6/8/2005 85.2226
13 MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUHAMMAD NAZIR 1828 10/20/2004 85.2045
14 MAROOSHA FATIMA MUHAMMAD WARIS 6493 6/4/2003 85.1227
MUHAMMAD UZAIR

15 NEbANIA MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 10043 12/31/2006 85.0317
16 MUBASHIR ALI MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 1805 12/13/2006 85.018
17 SYED ALI SUBHAN SYED MAHMOOD ALI SHAH 922 12/27/2004 84.8954
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MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
KHALID

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL
HASSAN

ADNAN GHANI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

FAKHIRA ZAINAB
MUHAMMAD SUDAIS

MUHAMMAD MOEEZ
AMEEN

MUHAMMAD AMIR KHAN

ALI ABBAS
ABDULLAH SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD ABDUL
RAFFAY KHAN

HASSAN NAWAZ HAIDER

PARIA SHAFQAT
AREEBA WAHEED
ASAD ALI

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ALI
SARIA TOHEED

MUHAMMAD UMAR TARIQ

MUHAMMAD WASIF

RAO MUHAMMAD
MALAHIM EJAZ

MUHAMMADTAYYAB
SOHAIL

AREEBA BATOOL
UMAR INAMULLAH
EMAN AZHAR
HASSAN RAZA

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

HANZALA ANAS
MUHAMMED SHAHID
ZUNAIRA AKRAM
M.HAMZA ZUBAIR
MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB
MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

AREEBA ADIL USMANI

SULAIMAN ULLAH
HASEEB UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD IKRAM
SHAKEEL

JOHAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD INAM ULLAH

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
FAIZAN MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD ADEEB RAZA

ZOHAIB HASSAN
FAKHRA MUQADDAS
HASNAIN SHEHZAD

SHARAFAT ALI
KHALID MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

SABIR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD LATIF
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD AMEEN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BHATTI
IMRAN ASGHAR KHAN
QAISUR MEHMOOD

JAHANZAIB KHAN

RAB NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD SHAFQAT SIDDQUE
ABDUL WAHEED

HAJI NAEEM AKHTAR

AZHAR MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD DIN

TOHEED AHMAD SABIR
TARIQ JAVED

MUHAMMAD TOUSEEF JAVED

MUHAMMAD EJAZ

SOHAIL YAQUB

NASIR HUSSAIN
ZULFIQAR ALI
03034541267

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR SHAH

KASHIF NADEEM

JAVED IQBAL

GHULAM SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
AMIL MUHAMMAD

ATAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD ADIL USMANI
AMAN ULLAH QAISAR
MUHAMMAD AZEEM

RAO SHAKEEL AHMAD

GHULAM RASOOL
MUHAMMAD AAMIR ZIA ULLAH

WAHEED IQBAL

MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN
NASEER AHMED
ALLAH DITTA

MIAN SERI MULK

2502
2553

3040

8000
12159
7652
15029

4800

4544
16008
9644

6452

2961
1371
2870
7070

5433

16333
4075
8425
1284

10889

17513

7959
10456
8745
5595

1601

5405
11665
4589
4196
13990
15582
2510
1811
5868

2184

3257
13472

1632

14268
5392
7718
8705

8/26/2004 84.8918

1/1/2005 84.8818

10/24/2006 84.8137

2/2/2007 84.8068
9/16/2004 84.7819
2/10/2007 84.7692
3/9/2005 84.7453

4/10/2006 84.7079

8/16/2006 84.609
12/26/2005 84.4008
9/13/2006 84.3669

3/18/2007 84.309

4/22/2005 84.2271
11/15/2007 84.1897
10/18/2004 84.1873
1/1/2006 84.0931

11/25/2004 83.9578

7/4/2006 83.951

11/4/2006 83.8566
1/12/2005 83.8046
9/28/2005 83.7602

10/28/2005 83.7388

5/27/2007 83.7115

6/26/2006 83.709
1/7/2006 83.6647
10/1/2006 83.6612
11/17/2006 83.6

11/15/2006 83.4806

7/22/2007 83.3511
10/11/2006 83.3306
2/5/2006 83.2572
11/4/2006 83.2522
3/13/2006 83.2423
12/10/2005 83.1023
6/19/2005 83.0756
1/3/2005 82.9965
8/10/2006 82.9216

7/25/2007 82.8158

4/10/2004 82.7137
1/1/2005 82.6796

11/29/2005 82.6181

1/1/2006 82.5126
7/20/2005 82.3081
11/24/2004 82.2979
1/1/2007 82.259
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HASSAN RIAZ

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
SHARIF

MUHAMMAD AMAN ULLAH
GONDAL

ZAINAB MEHMOOD
UBAID ULLAH
ABDUL SAMMI
SANA SEHAR

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

MEESAM
ALISHBA ZAFAR
KONAIN HAMZA

MUHAMMAD HAMZA
SHAFQAT

AASHAN AFTAB

MUHAMMAD SABIR
HUSSAIN

SHEERAZ ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ZAIN
TAIMOOR HASSAN
MOMINA NOOR
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD HAROON
ABDUL SAMAD

MOHSIN ALI

SYEDA ALISHA HASNAIN

MALIK MUHAMMAD
FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD HAMID RAZA
MUHAMMAD UZAIR
MUHAMMAD ZAIN ABRAR

RIAZ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

SAIF ULLAH SHAHID

MEHMOOD-UL-HAQ
NOOR WAHEED
MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD SALEEM SADIQ

IHSAN UL HAQ

ARIF HUSSAIN
ZAFAR IQBAL
SAQIB ALI

SHAFQAT RASHEED
AFTAB KHAN
MUHAMMAD HASHIM

ASGHAR ALI
NADEEM ANJUM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ARSHAD MEHMOOD
SAQIB ALI
MUHAMMAD RAUF
MUHAMMAD YAQUB
ABDUL JABBAR
MUHAMNMAD ALI
AMIR HASNAIN

MUHAMMAD RAUF

ABDUL RAZZAQ
BILAL HUSSAIN
ABRAR UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD SALMAN AJAZ AJAZ AHMAD

YOUSAF QAMAR

ARSLAN ABBAS
MUHAMMAD AHMED RAZA
FAISAL HASNAIN
MUHAMMAD HASNAIN
ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
AMINA SAEED

UMAR YASEEN

MUHAMMAD SALMAN
TARIQ

MAIMOONA JAMAL
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
ELIYA SALEEM

AHSAN RAZA

SAJJAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
MEHMOOD

QAMAR RAZA
GHULAM ABBAS

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD KHALIL
MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
MUHAMMAD SHAMOON
SHAHID NASIR

ABU SAEED

MUHMMAD YASEEN

MUHAMMAD RIAZ TARIQ

ZAFAR JAMAL KHAN
MUKHTIYAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SALEEM NAZ
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
AHMAD ALI

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

TAHIR MEHMOOD

12285
11959

5666

2398
8663
1276
15950

3060

5182
15832
4869

1018
4467
8312

1271
4342
6427
5647
10390
8302
704
17825
16640
14455

2005

11504
1905
12848
9981
5072
1096
17334
2272
3189
1718
7712
15338
10101

5645

15838
2824
5364
6570
8849
5755

1321

6/30/2004 82.1135

2/5/2007 81.8409

10/18/2005 81.8364

10/17/2006 81.8206
3/5/2007 81.7923
5/13/2007 81.6023
11/28/2006 81.5545

9/1/2006 81.3909

1/5/2005 81.299
11/20/2005 81.2819
6/26/2004 81.1965

12/10/2005 81.0297
6/25/2006 81.009

3/4/2007 80.9036

3/13/2006 80.8488
9/12/2006 80.757

3/3/2006 80.7535
12/2/2005 80.7331
5/15/2006 80.5864

1/3/2007 80.5217
9/5/2003 80.5116
10/13/2007 80.4228
2/1/2008 80.3546

3/17/2008 80.2729
1/20/2007 80.2046

12/8/2007 80.1945
8/1/2008 80.1432
8/14/2007 80.099

12/30/2007 79.9184
8/20/2005 79.8024

8/9/2007 79.7103
8/4/2006 79.7002
8/1/2008 79.6218

1/16/2007 79.5162
9/18/2006 79.4308
8/14/2005 79.4119
8/28/2006 79.2435
5/1/2008 79.2194

5/15/2007 79.0935

5/3/2006 79.0695
7/27/2006 79.049

1/10/2007 78.8171
3/30/2006 78.6844
10/10/2006 78.5309
2/14/2006 78.5242

8/6/2006 78.4456
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SAQIB MUKHTIAR
MIRZA ABRAR BAIG
SAIQA ARIF
HAMMAD ALI
JAVERIA AZIZ

MUHAMMAD HASSAM
BABAR

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
BEERAM SINGH
MUHAMMAD UKASHA
MUHAMMAD AWAIS

RAYAN AHMAD MASROOR

HIJAB ZAHRA

MUHAMMAD ALI SAFDAR

YAHYA HAMID
MUNEEB ALI
AREEBA WALI
JAWAD TAHIR
ABD UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ABO UL
HASSAN

MUHAMMAD AMIR
USAMA SAEED
RABIA GULZAR
HAMZA ISHFAQ

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD REHAN

IBRAR AHMAD

MALIK KAMAL HAIDER

UZAIR

ANJUM HASSAN
HAROON AHMAD
SAIF ULLAH
KINZA ZULFIQAR
NAD-E-ALI
ONAZZA MOOED
SUFYAN SHAHID
USMAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ZARRAR
JAVED

MUHAMMAD IRFAN
AQEEL HASSAN

ALI RIYAN
HUSSAIN MUBARAK
HABIB ULLAH

ASHARAB SHAFIQUE
SULEMAN

MUKHTIAR HUSSAIN

MIRZA SHAHID SHAHZAD BAIG

MUHAMMAD ARIF
AKHTER HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AZIZ UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD AJMAL

UMAR DRAZ

MANGAL

SARFARAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
TAHIR AHMAD

SHAUKAT ALI

SAFDAR HUSSAIN ZAIGHUM
SABIR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

WALI AHMAD

MUHAMMAD TAHIR YAQOOB
ABDUL MAJEED

MANSAB DAR KHAN NASIR

MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD SAEED
MUHAMMAD GULZAR AHMAD
ISHFAQ AHMAD

GHULAM MUSTAFA
ABDUL SATTAR

AFZAL HUSSAIN

ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD HASSAN
MUHAMMAD IKRAM ELAHI
KHURSHID ANWAR
MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ABDUL MOEED

SHAHID KHALIL

ATTIQ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD JAVED NASIR

MUHAMMAD ANWAR SAJID
HAQ NAWAZ

TARIQ NADEEM

MUBARAK ALI

GHULAM RASOOL

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE TAHIR CH.

1956
2774
7455
1656
5441

15038

14700
948
374
671
9289
3541
16124
1876
5173
3496
2628
10319

1448

680
12856
6209
4412
2847
12080
450
9427
6462
5249
3576
17594
10360
1449
10299
8259

9149

7270
10840
10898
16002
7713

4706

12/31/2006 78.0025
10/30/2005 77.9958

4/23/2007 77.9719
8/30/2004 77.8965
7/10/2006 77.8218
3/7/2006 77.7705
8/3/2005 77.7158
3/7/2007 77.5272
6/3/2005 77.5079
3/3/2007 77.5012
4/17/2005 77.3618
8/4/2005 77.2662
8/7/2006 77.0071
8/11/2006 76.9083
6/5/2007 76.8374

12/23/2005 76.5301
6/4/2007 76.1959
2/10/2006 75.9333

3/10/2006 75.8582

75.7084
75.6027
75.5038
75.5016

4/4/2005
9/10/2006
4/18/2007
7/1/2005
6/6/2006 75.0946
2/28/2006 75.0162
10/19/2005 75.0095
11/3/2005 74.9926
2/12/2005 74.7263
2/26/2007 74.6994
11/4/2006 74.6696
11/27/2004 74.601

1/2/2006 74.5083
10/26/2004 74.4232
2/2/2005 74.2188

8/21/2007 74.1711
12/27/2003 74.1196

8/1/2006 74.0893
11/10/2007 73.9596
3/5/2006 73.8781

12/29/2006 73.8025
9/22/2007 73.5436

7/7/2007  73.4585

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



